
University of Mumbai

FIRST HALF of  (Summer) 2019

Days and Dates Time Paper Code Paper

Monday, March 25, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:00 p.m. 81101 Foundation Course-I

Monday, March 25, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:00 p.m. 81102 Foundation Course NSS-I

Monday, March 25, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:00 p.m. 81137 Foundation Course NSS-I (Rev.)

Monday, March 25, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:00 p.m. 81103 Foundation Course NCC -I

Monday, March 25, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:00 p.m. 81104
Foundation Course Physical  
Education -I

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81105 Actuarial Science : Paper I.

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81106 Biochemistry : Paper I

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81107 Botany: Paper I

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81108 Chemistry : Paper I

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81109 Economics : Paper I

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81110 Electronics : Paper I

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81111 Geography : Paper I

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81112 Geology: Paper I

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81113 Human Sciences: I

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81114 Life Sciences: Paper I 

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81115 Mathematics : Paper I

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81116 Microbiology : Paper I

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81117 Physics: Paper I

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81118 Psychology : Paper I

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81119 Statistics : Paper I

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81120 Zoology : Paper I

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81105 Actuarial Science : Paper I.

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81106 Biochemistry : Paper I 

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81107 Botany: Paper I

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81108 Chemistry : Paper I 

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81109 Economics : Paper I

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81110 Electronics : Paper I

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81111 Geography : Paper I

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81112 Geology: Paper I

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81113 Human Sciences: I

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81114 Life Sciences: Paper I 

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81115 Mathematics : Paper I

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81116 Microbiology : Paper I

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81118 Psychology : Paper I

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81117 Physics: Paper I

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81119 Statistics:Paper I

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81120 Zoology : Paper I
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Thursday, March 28, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81105 Actuarial Science : Paper I.

Thursday, March 28, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81106 Biochemistry : Paper I 

Thursday, March 28, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81107 Botany: Paper I

Thursday, March 28, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81108 Chemistry : Paper I

Thursday, March 28, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81109 Economics : Paper I

Thursday, March 28, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81110 Electronics : Paper I

Thursday, March 28, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81111 Geography : Paper I

Thursday, March 28, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81112 Geology: Paper I

Thursday, March 28, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81113 Human Sciences: I

Thursday, March 28, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81114 Life Sciences: Paper I 

Thursday, March 28, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81115 Mathematics : Paper I

Thursday, March 28, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81116 Microbiology : Paper I

Thursday, March 28, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81118 Psychology : Paper I

Thursday, March 28, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81117 Physics: Paper I

Thursday, March 28, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81119 Statistics:Paper I

Thursday, March 28, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81120 Zoology : Paper I

Friday, March 29, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81121 Actuarial Science : Paper II.

Friday, March 29, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81122 Biochemistry : Paper II 

Friday, March 29, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81123 Botany: Paper II

Friday, March 29, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81124 Chemistry : Paper II

Friday, March 29, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81125 Economics : Paper II

Friday, March 29, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81126 Electronics : Paper II

Friday, March 29, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81127 Geography : Paper II

Friday, March 29, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81128 Geology: Paper II

Friday, March 29, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81129 Human Sciences: II

Friday, March 29, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81130 Life Sciences: Paper II

Friday, March 29, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81131 Mathematics : Paper II

Friday, March 29, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81132 Microbiology : Paper II

Friday, March 29, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81133 Psychology : Paper II

Friday, March 29, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81134 Physics: Paper II

Friday, March 29, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81135 Statistics:Paper II

Friday, March 29, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81136 Zoology : Paper II
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Saturday, March 30, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81121 Actuarial Science : Paper II.

Saturday, March 30, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81122 Biochemistry : Paper II

Saturday, March 30, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81123 Botany: Paper II

Saturday, March 30, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81124 Chemistry : Paper II

Saturday, March 30, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81125 Economics : Paper II

Saturday, March 30, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81126 Electronics : Paper II

Saturday, March 30, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81127 Geography : Paper II

Saturday, March 30, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81128 Geology: Paper II

Saturday, March 30, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81129 Human Sciences: II

Saturday, March 30, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81130 Life Sciences: Paper II

Saturday, March 30, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81131 Mathematics : Paper II

Saturday, March 30, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81132 Microbiology : Paper II

Saturday, March 30, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81133 Psychology : Paper II

Saturday, March 30, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81134 Physics: Paper II

Saturday, March 30, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81135 Statistics:Paper II

Saturday, March 30, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81136 Zoology : Paper II

Monday, April 01, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81121 Actuarial Science : Paper II.

Monday, April 01, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81122 Biochemistry : Paper II

Monday, April 01, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81123 Botany: Paper II

Monday, April 01, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81124 Chemistry : Paper II

Monday, April 01, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81125 Economics : Paper II

Monday, April 01, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81126 Electronics : Paper II

Monday, April 01, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81127 Geography : Paper II

Monday, April 01, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81128 Geology: Paper II

Monday, April 01, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81129 Human Sciences: II

Monday, April 01, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81130 Life Sciences: Paper II

Monday, April 01, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81131 Mathematics : Paper II

Monday, April 01, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81132 Microbiology : Paper II

Monday, April 01, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81133 Psychology : Paper II

Monday, April 01, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81134 Physics: Paper II

Monday, April 01, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81135 Statistics:Paper II

Monday, April 01, 2019 10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 81136 Zoology : Paper II

Important Note: ●The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination.

                         ●  Mobile phones and other elctronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall.
                         ● Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site.

Mumbai - 400 098

14
th

 February, 2019.

                                                            Board of Examinations & Evaluation

CE/ST -1

                             Director

                          Dr. Vinod P. Patil
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